ISOLATED AC/DC POWER SUPPLY                                                                                 IPS-2/4
www.atkinsonelectronics.com   Rev 08/18
FEATURES
 Transformer isolation
 Selectable voltage outputs
 Thermal overload protected
 Fused outputs
 SnapTrack mounted

24 24VAC Primary Voltage
PHYSICAL CONFIGURATION
ORDERING CODE EXAMPLES
IPS-2/120  110-120VAC Primary voltage with two selectable DC outputs
IPS-4/24 24VAC Primary voltage with four selectable DC outputs
IPS-2C/24  24VAC Primary voltage with one AC output and one selectable DC output
IPS-2AC/120 110-120VAC Primary voltage with two 24VAC outputs only
PHYSICAL CONFIGURATION IPS-4
ISOLATED AC/DC POWER SUPPLY                                                                                 IPS-2/4
www.atkinsonelectronics.com   Rev 08/18
APPLICATION 1 – ISOLATED POWER FOR NARROW RANGE SENSORS
The IPS-2 isolated DC power supply is used to maintain the input isolation from the 24VAC line and provide 4 selectable voltage
ranges to power various temperature sensors and 4-20mA transmitters.